PORTWEST

ST40 - BizTex Microporous Coverall Type
5/6 (Pk50)

Collection: Biztex Micro
Range: Hazard Protection
Shell Fabric: BizTex Micro, 60g
Inner Pack: 25

Outer Carton: 50

Product information

The spacious design guarantees a good fit and will not limit job
performance. Made up of millions of polyethylene fibres that are
spunbonded giving an excellent barrier, toughness and strength in all
directions. Elasticated hood, ankles, cuffs and waist, along with a two-way
front zip and sealable front flap.

Biztex Micro

Portwest BizTex™ Micro fabric is a polypropylene substrate to which a
laminated microporous polyethylene layer is applied (PP/PE). The outer
layer of the fabric prevents the passage of liquid molecules inwards, yet
permits the vapour molecules that build up inside to permeate.

Hazard Protection

All protective garments under the heading of PPE (Personal Protective
Equipment) are controlled in Europe under PPE Regulation EU 2016/425.
Portwest has an extensive range of clothing that complies with Category 3
of this regulation.
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Standards

EN ISO 13982 Type 5B
EN 13034 Type 6B

EN 1149 -5

EN 14126

ANSI/ISEA 101

Features

- Leading design made from microporous material
- Excellent liquid and particulate barrier protection
- Low linting construction for minimal contamination
- Anti-static

- Two-way front zip and sealable front flap

- Elasticated hood, ankles, cuffs and waist

- CE-CAT III

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access

- Ergonomically shaped hood for a perfect fit

- This product is sold in carton quantities

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
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ST40 - BizTex Microporous Coverall Type 5/6 (Pk50)
Commodity Code: 6210109800

Test House

Centro Tessile Cotoniero e Abbigliamento S.p.A
Piazza S.Anna 2

, Italy

Cert No: 0771250478-00-00

(Notified Body No.: 0624)

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour

ST40WHRS
ST40WHRM
ST40WHRL
ST40WHRXL
ST40WHRXXL
ST40WHRXXXL
ST40WHR4XL
ST40WHRS5XL

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
13.2750
13.0190
13.0000
13.5000
14.0000
14.8300
16.0260
16.7990

Cubic(m?)
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638

0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

EAN13

5036108133277
5036108133284
5036108133291
5036108133307
5036108133314
5036108133321
5036108434961
5036108434978

GTIN/DUN14

15036108668851
15036108668844
15036108668837
15036108668868
15036108668875
15036108732453
15036108921819
15036108921826




