PORTWEST_®



ST40 - BizTex Microporous Coverall Type 5/6 (Pk50)

Collection: Biztex Micro Range: Hazard Protection Shell Fabric: BizTex Micro, 60g Inner Pack: 25 Outer Carton: 50

Product information

The spacious design guarantees a good fit and will not limit job performance. Made up of millions of polyethylene fibres that are spunbonded giving an excellent barrier, toughness and strength in all directions. Elasticated hood, ankles, cuffs and waist, along with a two-way front zip and sealable front flap.

Biztex Micro

Portwest BizTex^m Micro fabric is a polypropylene substrate to which a laminated microporous polyethylene layer is applied (PP/PE). The outer layer of the fabric prevents the passage of liquid molecules inwards, yet permits the vapour molecules that build up inside to permeate.

Hazard Protection

All protective garments under the heading of PPE (Personal Protective Equipment) are controlled in Europe under PPE Regulation EU 2016/425. Portwest has an extensive range of clothing that complies with Category 3 of this regulation.

Standards

EN ISO 13982 Type 5B EN 13034 Type 6B EN 1149 -5 EN 14126 ANSI/ISEA 101



Features

- Leading design made from microporous material
- Excellent liquid and particulate barrier protection
- Low linting construction for minimal contamination
- Anti-static
- Two-way front zip and sealable front flap
- Elasticated hood, ankles, cuffs and waist
- CE-CAT III
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Ergonomically shaped hood for a perfect fit
- This product is sold in carton quantities
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

PORTWEST_®



ST40 - BizTex Microporous Coverall Type 5/6 (Pk50) Commodity Code: 6210109800

Test House

Centro Tessile Cotoniero e Abbigliamento S.p.A (Notified Body No.: 0624) Piazza S.Anna 2 , Italy Cert No: 0771250478-00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321) SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
ST40WHRS	White	56.0	30.0	38.0	13.2750	0.0638	5036108133277	15036108668851
ST40WHRM	White	56.0	30.0	38.0	13.0190	0.0638	5036108133284	15036108668844
ST40WHRL	White	56.0	30.0	38.0	13.0000	0.0638	5036108133291	15036108668837
ST40WHRXL	White	56.0	30.0	40.0	13.5000	0.0672	5036108133307	15036108668868
ST40WHRXXL	White	56.0	30.0	40.0	14.0000	0.0672	5036108133314	15036108668875
ST40WHRXXXL	White	56.0	30.0	40.0	14.8300	0.0672	5036108133321	15036108732453
ST40WHR4XL	White	60.0	40.0	28.0	16.0260	0.0672	5036108434961	15036108921819
ST40WHR5XL	White	60.0	40.0	28.0	16.7990	0.0672	5036108434978	15036108921826